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Accrual Basis

CUGOS

Profit & Loss
January through December 2013

Income
Conference Sponsorships

Total Income

Expense
Bank Service Charges
Conference Expenses
Food & Venue

Total Conference Expenses

Licenses and fees
Mini-Conference Expenses

Total Expense

Net Income

Jan - Dec 13

1,181.90
1,181.90

36.00

992.54
992.54

400.00
549.78

1,978.32
-796.42
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