CUGOS Profit & Loss

January through December 2013

	Jan - Dec 13
Income	1,181.90
Conference Sponsorships	1,101.90
Total Income	1,181.90
Expense	
Bank Service Charges	36.00
Conference Expenses	
Food & Venue	992.54
Total Conference Expenses	992.54
Licenses and fees	400.00
Mini-Conference Expenses	549.78
Total Expense	1,978.32
Net Income	-796.42